• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
REV07
G5/SPT PRIME SHADOW
LINEAR FIXTURES

LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ORDERING GUIDE…Continued
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 9
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G5CA44030/35/40010WH-GB-PS-PU-C
G5/SPT PRIME SHADOW
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS - SUSPENDED
ACCESSORIES
BLANK
-PU - Power cord – 120-277V
-PU-C - Power cord – 120-277V with 5-inch Canopy
-PH - Power cord – 120-347V
-PH-C - Power cord – 120-347V with 5-inch Canopy
2FT
Avg
105-120
LPW
20 watts 20W– 1260 lms
20/30/40 watts
switchable
20W – 1260 lms
4FT
30W - 1890 lms
40W - 2520 lms
30/40/50 watts
switchable
30W - 2160 lms
6FT
40W - 2880 lms
50W - 3600 lms
8FT
40/70 watts
switchable
40W - 2880 lms
70W - 5040 lms
POWER SWITCHABLE OPTIONS
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
PRODUCT DIMENSION – WALL MOUNT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 9
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
G5/SPT PRIME SHADOW
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
1500 mm [59.0’’]
AE-SF-G5CA440 / AE-SF-SPTCA450
AE-SF-G5CA650 / AE-SF-SPTCA680